10

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of
Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2022

1010001022022390

1010001022049484

1010001022024230

1010001022045011

1010001022018489

1010001022004612

1010001022049476

1010001022022523

1010001022016574

1010001022024339

List of Selected Students.

Ukkuralage Sundrani
Menike

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Darshana
Janaka

Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage
Kalyani Sujatha Kumari

Thalpe Palanage Sayuri
Sanjana

Piyakorale Gedara Shanika
Priyadarshani Abesinghe

Karunadura Gedara
Dinushika Chathurangani
Kumari

Gedumawaththe
Kankanamlage Wishwa
Thrindu

Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage
Harshika Sasanthi
Ekanayaka

Hennayaka Mudiyanselage
Bhagya Kaushalya

Nallaperuma Arachchilage
Kalani Dulaksha
Nallaperuma

Political science

Political science

Development
studies

Political science

Drama and Theatre

Buddhist
Psychology

Archaeology

Sociology

Political science

Political science

Buddhist Culture

Development
studies

History

Development
studies

Buddhist Culture

Not Defined.

Political science

History

Development
studies

Buddhist Culture

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1010001022034585

1010001022000180

1010001022036960

1010001022031425

1010001022014108

1010001022024859

1010001022029528

1010001022032001

1010001022045870

1010001022037869

1010001022013159

1010001022006708

1010001022029239

1010001022036432

1010001022024743

1010001022014090

Thelge Madubhashini
Lakshika Peeris

Atanikitha Pathiranage
Chethana Sewmini

Kanda Gedara Dinuki
Sewwandika

Lalith Siripalage Yashitha
Manoj

Dissanyaka Mudiyanselage
Nayomi Dilrukshika
Dissanayaka

Jayaweera Mudiyanselage
Erangi Harshani Jayaweera

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Buddhika
Kaushalyani Bandara

Ranhoti Bandaralage
Thakshila Dulari
Sewwandi Siriwardhana

Asurappulige Anjana
Kanchani Wijesiri

Janani Manikka Vasagar

Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage
Imangi Wathsala Bandara

Mahasenge Bhagya Sarani
Peiris

Wijekoon Mudiyanselage
Deshani Dewmini
Wijekoon

Wijekoon Mudiyanselage
Maheshika Sandamali

Epitawaththe Gedara
Nisansala Kumari
Gunathilaka

Herath Mudiyanselage
Wathsala Sathsarani
Herath

Sociology

Political science

Performing Arts
Dancing

Political science

Political science

Literary Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

Sociology

Geography

Development
studies

History

Mass
Communication

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
philosophy

Philosophy

Sociology

Development
studies

Development
studies

Not Defined.

Buddhist Culture

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

Literary
Criticism

Library and
Information
Science

Geography

Geography

Literary
Criticism

Literary
Criticism

Buddhist
philosophy

Development
studies

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

1010001022012722

1010001022040251

1010001022031300

1010001022022648

1010001022035657

1010001022023729

1010001022006740

1010001022023323

1010001022034213

1010001022009272

1010001022045367

1010001022006096

1010001022020899

1010001022041788

1010001022033660

Jayasiri Mudiyanselage
Thiloka Charuni Jayasiri

Dilukshi Samasha
Wickrmarathna

Basnayaka Mudiyanselage
Chamilka Lakmini
Basnayaka

Rathnayaka
Mudiyanselage Mahesha
Subashini Rathnayaka

Senanayaka Arachchige
Tharushika Rashini
Senanayaka

Muthuwdura Dahami
Parindya De Silva

Konara Mudiyanselage
Saseema Madhuwanthi
Konara

Herath Mudiyanselage
Pawani Sepalika Herath

Siriwardhana Adikari
Mudiyanselage Ushani
Durnima Siriwardhana

Herath Mudiyanselage
Nayani Imalsha Jeewanthi

Handugala Dewage
Nethmi Akila
Chandrasoma

Kanuggalla Manannalage
Ayodya Madushika
Munashinghe

Malavi Achchillage Erandi
Nisansala Pabodhani

Galaddalage Kaveesha
Gimbhani

Banneheka Mudiyanselage
Pushpa Kumari Banneheka

Philosophy

Geography

History

Buddhist
philosophy

International
Studies

Not Defined.

Political science

History

Geography

Political science

Sociology

Philosophy

History

Buddhist
Psychology

Library and
Information
Science

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

Literary
Criticism

History

Geography

Not Defined.

Development
studies

Literary
Criticism

Development

studies

Anthropology

Political science

Not Defined.

Archaeology

Not Defined.

Development
studies

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

1010001022047991

1010001022039253

1010001022021319

1010001022038099

1010001022029510

1010001022047140

1010001022031144

1010001022026136

1010001022006054

1010001022013407

1010001022034676

1010001022045524

1010001022017168

1010001022036440

1010001022030427

Senanayaka Pullikutti
Mudiyanselage Nilanka
Shamali Perera

Horathal Pedi Durayalage
Nadeeka Damayanthi

Moratuwage Thushara
Ruwan Kumara

Herath Mudiyanselage
Anosha Syamali
Wanigasinghe

Karunarathna
Mudiyanselage Iresha
Udayangani Karunarathna

Philla Pitiye Gedara
Chathurani Sanjeewani
Thilakarathna

Wickramapalage Roshan
Abewickrama

Ishara Sewwandi Liyanage

Rathnayake
Mudiyanselage Rangani
Hasanthika Bandara

Herath Mudiyanselage
Anusha Kumari Herath

Gamage Arachchige
Sachini Nimesha Gamage

Kadadara Acharige Sachini
Dilhara

Hattuwan Pedige
Nisansala Sandamali
Wickramanayake

Muruthamura Gamage
Krishani Ruwanthika
Wijethilaka

Kurukulasooriya Minoli
Anjalika Pieris

Christian Culture

Library and
Information
Science

Sociology

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Political science

Political science

Geography

Geography

Sociology

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

Political science

Christian Culture

Political science

Development
studies

Political science

Buddhist
Psychology

Literary
Criticism

Buddhist Culture

Buddhist Culture

Not Defined.

Buddhist
Psychology

History

International
Studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Not Defined.

History

Economics

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



57

58

59

60

61

62

1010001022032217

1010001022020758

1010001022048908

1010001022008860

1010001022007870

1010001022007847

Haluwana Mudiyanselage
Nipuni Sankalpana
Samarakoon

Batagoda Herath
Mudiyanselage Nuwan
Chinthaka Nandasiri

Disanayaka
Mudiyanselage Niluka
Damayanthi

Yapa Mudiyanselage
Sewmini Kumari Herath

Wannisooriyage Thakshila
Maduwanthi Karunarathne

Kandagolle Gedara Anusha
Ishani Kumari

Philosophy

Political science

Development
studies

Library and
Information
Science

Development
studies

Buddhist
philosophy

Buddhist
Psychology

Development
studies

Not Defined.

Not Defined.

Buddhist
philosophy

Not Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.

Not
Defined.



