

Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - University of Kelaniya

Bachelor of Art General (External) - 2022

List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001022022390	Ukkuralage Sundrani Menike	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.
2	1010001022049484	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Darshana Janaka	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
3	1010001022024230	Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage Kalyani Sujatha Kumari	Development studies	History	Not Defined.
4	1010001022045011	Thalpe Palanage Sayuri Sanjana	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
5	1010001022018489	Piyakorale Gedara Shanika Priyadarshani Abesinghe	Drama and Theatre	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.
6	1010001022004612	Karunadura Gedara Dinushika Chathurangani Kumari	Buddhist Psychology	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
7	1010001022049476	Gedumawaththe Kankanamlage Wishwa Thrindu	Archaeology	Political science	Not Defined.
8	1010001022022523	Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage Harshika Sasanthi Ekanayaka	Sociology	History	Not Defined.
9	1010001022016574	Hennayaka Mudiyanselage Bhagya Kaushalya	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
10	1010001022024339	Nallaperuma Arachchilage Kalani Dulaksha Nallaperuma	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.

11	1010001022034585	Thelge Madubhashini Lakshika Peeris	Sociology	Development studies	Not Defined.
12	1010001022000180	Atanikitha Pathiranage Chethana Sewmini	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
13	1010001022036960	Kanda Gedara Dinuki Sewwandika	Performing Arts Dancing	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
14	1010001022031425	Lalith Siripalage Yashitha Manoj	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.
15	1010001022014108	Dissanyaka Mudiyanselage Nayomi Dilrukshika Dissanayaka	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
16	1010001022024859	Jayaweera Mudiyanselage Erangi Harshani Jayaweera	Literary Criticism	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
17	1010001022029528	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Buddhika Kaushalyani Bandara	Buddhist philosophy	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
18	1010001022032001	Ranhoti Bandaralage Thakshila Dulari Sewwandi Siriwardhana	Sociology	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
19	1010001022045870	Asurappulige Anjana Kanchani Wijesiri	Geography	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
20	1010001022037869	Janani Manikka Vasagar	Development studies	Library and Information Science	Not Defined.
21	1010001022013159	Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage Imangi Wathsala Bandara	History	Geography	Not Defined.
22	1010001022006708	Mahasenge Bhagya Sarani Peiris	Mass Communication	Geography	Not Defined.
23	1010001022029239	Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Deshani Dewmini Wijekoon	Buddhist philosophy	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
24	1010001022036432	Wijekoon Mudiyanselage Maheshika Sandamali	Buddhist philosophy	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
25	1010001022024743	Epitawaththe Gedara Nisansala Kumari Gunathilaka	Philosophy	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
26	1010001022014090	Herath Mudiyanselage Wathsala Sathsarani Herath	Sociology	Development studies	Not Defined.

27	1010001022012722	Jayasiri Mudiyanselage Thiloka Charuni Jayasiri	Philosophy	Library and Information Science	Not Defined.
28	1010001022040251	Dilukshi Samasha Wickrmarathna	Geography	Development studies	Not Defined.
29	1010001022031300	Basnayaka Mudiyanselage Chamilka Lakmini Basnayaka	History	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
30	1010001022022648	Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Mahesha Subashini Rathnayaka	Buddhist philosophy	History	Not Defined.
31	1010001022035657	Senanayaka Arachchige Tharushika Rashini Senanayaka	International Studies	Geography	Not Defined.
32	1010001022023729	Muthuwdura Dahami Parindya De Silva	Not Defined.	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
33	1010001022006740	Konara Mudiyanselage Saseema Madhuwanthi Konara	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
34	1010001022023323	Herath Mudiyanselage Pawani Sepalika Herath	History	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
35	1010001022034213	Siriwardhana Adikari Mudiyanselage Ushani Durnima Siriwardhana	Geography	Development studies	Not Defined.
36	1010001022009272	Herath Mudiyanselage Nayani Imalsha Jeewanthi	Political science	Anthropology	Not Defined.
37	1010001022045367	Handugala Dewage Nethmi Akila Chandrasoma	Sociology	Political science	Not Defined.
38	1010001022006096	Kanuggalla Manannalage Ayodya Madushika Munashinghe	Philosophy	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
39	1010001022020899	Malavi Achchillage Erandi Nisansala Pabodhani	History	Archaeology	Not Defined.
40	1010001022041788	Galaddalage Kaveesha Gimhani	Buddhist Psychology	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
41	1010001022033660	Banneheka Mudiyanselage Pushpa Kumari Banneheka	Library and Information Science	Development studies	Not Defined.

42	1010001022047991	Senanayaka Pullikutti Mudiyanselage Nilanka Shamali Perera	Christian Culture	Political science	Not Defined.
43	1010001022039253	Horathal Pedi Durayalage Nadeeka Damayanthi	Library and Information Science	Development studies	Not Defined.
44	1010001022021319	Moratuwage Thushara Ruwan Kumara	Sociology	Political science	Not Defined.
45	1010001022038099	Herath Mudiyanselage Anosha Syamali Wanigasinghe	Development studies	Buddhist Psychology	Not Defined.
46	1010001022029510	Karunarathna Mudiyanselage Iresha Udayangani Karunarathna	Buddhist philosophy	Literary Criticism	Not Defined.
47	1010001022047140	Philla Pitiye Gedara Chathurani Sanjeewani Thilakarathna	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.
48	1010001022031144	Wickramapalage Roshan Abewickrama	Political science	Buddhist Culture	Not Defined.
49	1010001022026136	Ishara Sewwandi Liyanage	Geography	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
50	1010001022006054	Rathnayake Mudiyanselage Rangani Hasanthika Bandara	Geography	Buddhist Psychology	Not Defined.
51	1010001022013407	Herath Mudiyanselage Anusha Kumari Herath	Sociology	History	Not Defined.
52	1010001022034676	Gamage Arachchige Sachini Nimesha Gamage	Development studies	International Studies	Not Defined.
53	1010001022045524	Kadadara Acharige Sachini Dilhara	Library and Information Science	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
54	1010001022017168	Hattuwan Pedige Nisansala Sandamali Wickramanayake	Development studies	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
55	1010001022036440	Muruthamura Gamage Krishani Ruwanthika Wijethilaka	Political science	History	Not Defined.
56	1010001022030427	Kurukulasooriya Minoli Anjalika Pieris	Christian Culture	Economics	Not Defined.

57	1010001022032217	Haluwana Mudiyanselage Nipuni Sankalpana Samarakoon	Philosophy	Buddhist Psychology	Not Defined.
58	1010001022020758	Batagoda Herath Mudiyanselage Nuwan Chinthaka Nandasiri	Political science	Development studies	Not Defined.
59	1010001022048908	Disanayaka Mudiyanselage Niluka Damayanthi	Development studies	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
60	1010001022008860	Yapa Mudiyanselage Sewmini Kumari Herath	Library and Information Science	Not Defined.	Not Defined.
61	1010001022007870	Wannisooriyage Thakshila Maduwanthi Karunarathne	Development studies	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.
62	1010001022007847	Kandagolle Gedara Anusha Ishani Kumari	Buddhist philosophy	Not Defined.	Not Defined.